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Nombre y apellidos

JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA JOSE
ALBORES PRADA, IRENE

RODINO SANTOS, ANTIA
FERREIROS ALVAREZ, SARA
RAMON GARCIA, NAZARET
BASCOY PAGAN, VIRGINIA LORENA
MURNOZ DE CABO, MARTA

ALVES DA COSTA PATO, IAGO
CASTRO SUAREZ PUMARIEGA, RAQUEL
ZAS GONZALEZ, JOSE

RAMOS LEDO, RICARDO

LOPEZ MORENO- MANZANARO, ANGEL BERNARDO

FERNANDEZ RUIPEREZ, ANGEL
FERNANDEZ SOUTO, CLARA
GONZALEZ FREIJEDO, ROSA MARIA
LAGE DACOBA, ALBA

FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, MARIA GUADALUPE
VALLE MONTEAGUDO, SANTIAGO
VARELA COTELO, RAQUEL

GARCIA LOBEIRAS, ANTIA
MOSQUERA PINEIRO, MONICA
VARELA POSE, ALBA

GALIANO SANTIAGO, MARTA
ALVAREZ FERREIRO, SHEILA MARIA
LOPEZ BASCOY, PAULA

PEREZ BOQUETE, LUCIA
GONZALEZ COMESARA, ALEJANDRA
ZAPICO BARBEITO, MONICA

CID SAMPEDRO, BEGONA
VAZQUEZ TORREIRO, EVA MARIA
PEREIRO CABEZA, ADRIAN ANTONIO
BARBE LOPEZ, CARLOS

LOPEZ PICOS, PAULA

GONZALEZ SILVA, MARIO

ROMERO PAZOS, VICTORIA

BREIJO CASTRILLON, MARIA ISABEL
ANAYA PONCE, JESSICA BEGONA
SALGADO RAMONDE, MARIA
GARCIA CALVO, CRISTINA

PAIS SEIJAS, NEREA

REY REINOSO, MARIA DEL MAR
ABAD BOUZAS, ANA ISABEL
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, CRISTINA MARIA
GARCIA-BRAGA CUESTA, LUCIA
BAQUEIRO GATON, BEATRIZ
LOPEZ MOURELLE, ANA

DUBRA REY, MARIA JESUS

AGRA LOPEZ, MARIA MARGARITA
CASTRO CODESIDO, IRIA

PORTELA PEREZ, MARIA

COBAS OTERO, VICTOR MANUEL
LEAL REFOJO, KEVIN

LOUREDA GARCIA, PAULA
FERNANDEZ DIAZ, OLAIA

SOUTO SANCHEZ, MONICA
LARROSA MOLINA, ANDRES
RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, SARA
CAINZOS MORANDEIRA, MONTSERRAT
MARTINEZ PEREZ, BORJA

ROMAY DOMINGUEZ, ANA

SOUSA LORENZO, NOELIA

JUSTO LOPEZ, MANUEL

LAZARE NADELA, INES

SOUTO SALGADO, DIEGO
CARBALLO GONZALEZ, SILVIA
LAMAS EIRIS, MARIA DOLORES
LOPEZ SANCHEZ, PATRICIA MARIA
PENA CARBALLAL, ALBA

RIVERA OTERO, ANA

Ejercicio 1
54,3
56,4
55,35
52,8
54,75
52,8
50,25
53,25
52,65
52,35
52,5
52,2
55,2
52,2
51,75
52,05
50,85
51
50,7
49,2
49,2
46,95
53,1
51,75
50,1
53,25
48,75
54,9
48,15
49,8
52,2
50,55
51,75
48
49,2
49,8
50,25
50,1
49,65
47,7
51,3
49,05
48

51
48,75
48,45
49,65
50,1
48,45
46,8
48

48
51,9
46,8
48,75
46,5
46,5
48,9
48,75
46,5
52,2
46,2
45,9
52,35
48,6
46,8
46,05
46,05
47,4

Ejercicio 2
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
17,5
20
20
17,5
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
17,5
20
20
20
20
17,5
20
17,5
18
17,5
17,5
17,5
20
18
20
17,5
20
20
20
20
20
18
17,5
20
20
17,5
20
20
17,5
15
16
20
20
20
20
17,5
15
20
16
20
20
17,5
18
20
20
20
17,5

Ejercicio 3
17,5
15
15,5
17,5
13,75
15,25
17,5
13,75
13,75
14
16,25
14
10,75
16,25
13,75
13,25
14
13,75
14
15,5
15,25
17,5
13,75
12,5
14
10,5
15
11,25
15,5
16,25
13

15
13,75
17,5
13,75
15
12,5
15
12,75
14,5
10,75
12,75
13,75
12,25
15
12,75
11,5
13,5
12,25
13,75
15
17,5
12,5
13,5
11,5
13,75
13,75
13,75
16,25
13,5
11,75
13,75
14
10
13,25
13
13,75
13,75
14,75

Total
91,8
91,4
90,85
90,3
88,5
88,05
87,75
87
86,4
86,35
86,25
86,2
85,95
85,95
85,5
85,3
84,85
84,75
84,7
84,7
84,45
84,45
84,35
84,25
84,1
83,75
83,75
83,65
83,65
83,55
83,2
83,05
83

83
82,95
82,8
82,75
82,6
82,4
82,2
82,05
81,8
81,75
81,25
81,25
81,2
81,15
81,1
80,7
80,55
80,5
80,5
80,4
80,3
80,25
80,25
80,25
80,15
80

80
79,95
79,95
79,9
79,85
79,85
79,8
79,8
79,8
79,65
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71
72
73
74
75
76
71
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
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PAZ LUEIRO, LETICIA

MARTINEZ ALVAREZ, MARIA
CARBAJO ALVAREZ, EVA MARIA
SANTALICES RAMOS, IAGO

GAMO LOPEZ, DAVID

BANIELA NUNEZ, FRANCISCO
ROMERO PARDAVILA, MARIA LUISA
NURNEZ REY, SARA

COMESANA ALFARO, PAULA
MACINEIRAS FLORES, SORAYA
MOSQUERA MARTINEZ, LETICIA
DORADO FERNANDEZ, HELENA
GARCIA GALEIRAS, CARMEN MARIA
SALINAS GARCIA, PAULA ANDREA
FERNANDEZ CAMPOS, LUIS ALBERTO
LORENZO ARES, LUIS

SABUZ CANAL, PABLO

DOMINGUEZ BARJA, ISABEL
AZCARRAGA VARELA, GABRIELA MARIA DE
CASAL LORES, AMANDA

AGUIRRE RIVAS, JHONATAN
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ PUIME, ALEJANDRO JOSE
ALONSO CARRERA, JORGE JAVIER
SALUDES MODIA, LORENA
SOBREDO FERNANDEZ, NOEMI

REY VIEITES, EVA

QUINTANA COUSELO, ELENA MARIA
GARABATO ENJO, MONICA
MENDEZ DELGADO, LAURA
RODINO PRECEDO, ELENA

PEREZ LOPEZ, CRISTINA

CRIADO PEREZ, ALICIA

FERNANDEZ CAAMARO, MARIANA CONCEPCION
DIAZ SANTAMARIA, MARIA HENAR
ALVAREZ TOIRAN, AMANDA
BLANDON OTERO, CARLA

COTELO VAZQUEZ, ESTEFANIA
DIOS PAZ, PATRICIA DE

AGUIAR CAMPO, MARTA
FERNANDEZ PEREIRA, SARA
CALZADA GARCIA, ANA BELEN DE LA
VEGA AVELAIRA, ELISA

PINEIRO VIDAL, INES

VILAR FORTUNA, MARIA ELENA
COLLAZO GONZALEZ, SARA
GUZMAN GUZMAN, ALICIA

GARCIA OTERO, MARIA

MOLDES CORTES, MARIA ELISA
CASTRO LINARES, ROCIO

LOPEZ SEGADE, REBECA

DIAZ ROZAMONTES, MARINA
RODRIGUEZ ESTEBAN, SUSANA
CONDE LOPEZ, GUILLERMO
FERNANDEZ CASTRO, CINTIA
SINDIN GRANDAS, MARIA LUZ
VELOSO PEITIEIROS, MACARENA
CARIDE ROUCO, ANDREA

PRIETO ORTA, CONCEPCION
CADAVID GONZALEZ, SILVESTRE
NAVEIRA BARBEITO, MARIA JESUS
RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, LORENA
CARRERA PRESA, IVANA

MARTINEZ DIOS, PILAR

MATO FIEIRAS, NOELIA

SILVA FONTAN, NOELIA

LEIRA LOPEZ, BELEN CHRISTI

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, AROA
LORENZO SOUTO, ANA MARIA
RODRIGUEZ VILA, MARIA FATIMA
NEIRA EDREIRA, DANIEL ESTEVE
VAAMONDE RUIZ, ELISA MARIA

46,65
47,85
46,5
43,95
47,55
50,7
492
46,8
48,75
48
50,55
49,5
495
48
45,15
4335
46,05
43,95
44,1
483
46,95
46,2
46,05
43,05
4935
47,85
47,85
483
45,75
492
48,9
46,65
44,85
44,55
45,75
4425
50,4
45,75
435
43,65
43,8
45
4335
47,55
47,55
44,55
4725
4545
48,15
47,85
43,95
47,85
42,75
47,7
45,15
492
44,85
45,75
44,4
44,4
44,4
46,35
46,8
4545
46,05
44,7
43,95
46,05
432
45,15
43,65

17,5
20
20
17,5
17,5
15,5
17,5
20
17,5
18
15,5
17,5
17,5
17,5
20
20
20
20
20
18
20
20
20
20
15,5
18
17,5
15
18
15
18
17,5
20
20
17,5
17,5
16
17,5
17,5
20
20
17,5
20
18
13
20
17,5
18
17,5
15,5
15
15,5
17,5
17,5
17,5
12,5
17,5
17,5
17,5
17,5
17,5
17,5
14
15,5
15
15
15,5
13
17,5
17,5
16

15,5
11,5
12,5
17,5
13,75
12,5
12
11,75
12,25
12,5
12,25
11,25
11,25
12,75
13
14,75
12
14
13,75
11,5
10,5
11,25
11,25
14,25
12,25
11,25
11,75
13,75
13,25
12,75
10
12,75
12
12,25
13,5
15
10,25
13,25
15,5
12,75
12,5
13,75
12,75
10,5
15,5
11,5
11,25
12,5
10,25
12,25
16,5
12

15

10
12,5
13,25
12,5
11,25
12,5
12,5
12,5
10,25
13,25
13
12,75
14
14,25
14,5
12,75
10,75
13,75

79,65
79,35
79
78,95
78,8
78,7
78,7
78,55
78,5
78,5
78,3
78,25
78,25
78,25
78,15
78,1
78,05
77,95
77,85
77,8
77,45
77,45
71,3
71,3
77,1
77,1
77,1
77,05
77
76,95
76,9
76,9
76,85
76,8
76,75
76,75
76,65
76,5
76,5
76,4
76,3
76,25
76,1
76,05
76,05
76,05
76
75,95
75,9
75,6
75,45
75,35
75,25
75,2
75,15
74,95
74,85
74,5
74,4
74,4
74,4
74,1
74,05
73,95
73,8
73,7
73,7
73,55
73,45
73,4
73,4



141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

166
167
168
169

170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
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CARDALDA SANTAMARIA, SARA
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ALBERTO MANUEL
GETINO PEREZ, BEATRIZ

VILARINO PITA, MIGUEL

CAVADAS DOCAMPO, LETICIA

MANEIRO GARCIA, JOSE

CASAIS BOO, ANA MARIA

BELLO TORRES, LETICIA

BOUZA LORENZO, IVAN

ROMA RODRIGUEZ, ANA MARIA

INGERTO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ISABEL
FONTENLA NUNEZ, PAULA MARIA

LORENT GARCIA, MARIA JOSE

FUENTES NUNEZ, MARIA DE LA CONCEPCION

BARREIRO FONTAN, ANTIA
FERREIRO RODRIGUEZ, LAURA
MOURINO CORTES, LAURA

GOMEZ ROJO, ANA

RAMIL GARCIA, VANESA GUADALUPE
BERNARDEZ MUNIN, ANA

ATIENZA MORENO, SILVIA
RODRIGUEZ VAQUEIRO, RAQUEL
FERNANDEZ REGUERO, DIEGO
FRAILE PINEIRO, MARTA

RIVAS GONZALEZ, MARIA DE LA CONCEPCION

GUADIAN MARTINEZ, SABINA MARIA

PENA CAAVEIRO, LAURA MARIA

SANTAMARIA SANTIAGO, ALBA
FERNANDEZ-COUTO GARCIA-PUERTAS, ANTONIO

FERRO CRUZ, LAURA

AGUIAR RODRIGUEZ, PAULA
GONZALEZ DUQUE, TANIA

JIMENEZ GUTIERREZ, LETICIA
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA PAZ
LAGE DACOBA, ALFONSO

CARREIRA PADILLA, ANTON

RONDA FRAGA, CRISTINA
MORALEJO SARDA, CRISTINA
SUAREZ FERNANDEZ, GONZALO
VEDE CABALAR, ARTURO

SANDE ANTON, JUAN

LORENZO SARMIENTO, PABLO
OTERO DIAZ, RAQUEL

BARRAGA VIEITES, LAURA

PEREZ LORENZO, MARIA PURIFICACION
LOPEZ BLANCO, ALBA

CALVO DURAN, MARINA

ARROYO LOPEZ, PATRICIA

ROMAR RIOS, PAULA

PEREZ GARCIA, CIPRIANO

DIAZ ALVAREZ, NEREIDA

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA
GALLEGO NAVARRO, EDUARDO JESUS
GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, ZULLY MARYELIS
GREGORIO SELAS, LIDIA

JUAN SANTOS, JORGE DE

DACOSTA TAPIA, MARTA

PINEIRO SOLINO, VERONICA
GONZALEZ BOLLO, CAROLINA

LOPEZ CAMPOS, GASTON NICOLAS
VIANA EIRIZ, DIGNA

CID LAHOZ, ROCIO

FELIZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA ANTONIA
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, EVA MARIA
PINOL GOMEZ, MARTA

FREIRE ALVAREZ, DOSINDA

VILAS TOBAR, ANA MACARENA
PACHECO PEREZ, CENIA

DOS SANTOS JOSE, ELIAS

45,3
45,3
47,7
43,95
40,8
45,15
42,6
46,8
45,3
42,45
46,35
45
46,2
44,85

4335
46,05
393
42
40,5
453
45,6
42,75
44,4
38,55
43,65

42,9

44,25
46,05
47,25

40,2
42,9
39,15
41,7
36,6
47,7
41,7
44,25
43,5
41,7
37,2
39,6
36,75
42,15
39,6
40,35
41,25
37,5
43,65
40,95
42,15
40,35
42,75
42
45,15
41,55
38,85
45,3
41,55
42,75
42
42,15
41,4
41,85
41,55
40,5
38,25
34,5
43,2
38,7

17,5
15
12,5
18
18
17,5
20
13,5
13,5
17,5
13
17,5
13,5
15

15
15,5
17,5
17,5
20
15,5
15,5
15
15
20
12,5

17,5
13,5
13,5
13

17,5
17,5
20
17,5
20
10,5
18
15,5
13
15,5
17,5
18
20
15,5
18
15
15
20
14
15
15
15,5
13,5
12,5
13
13,5
15
12,5
12,5
15
15,5
13,5
15
15
12,5
15
17,5
17,5
12,5
15

10,5
13

13
11,25
14,25
10,25
10,25
12,5
14
12,75
13,25
10
12,75
12,5

10,5
15,25
12,5
11,5
11
10,5
13,75
12
12,75
15

10,75
13,25
11,25
10,5

13
10,25
11,5
11,25
13,75
12
10,5
10,25
13,5
12,75
15

12
12,5
11,5
11,5
13,5
12,5
11,25
11
12,5
11,25
12,5
12
13,75
10

13

14
10
13,75
10
10,25
12
11,25
10,25
13
11,5
11,25
15
11,25
13,25

73,3
73,3
73,2
73,2
73,05
72,9
72,85
72,8
72,8
72,7
72,6
72,5
72,45
72,35

72,35
72,05
72,05
72

72
71,8
71,6
71,5
71,4
71,3
71,15

71,15
71
70,8
70,75

70,7
70,65
70,65
70,45
70,35
70,2
70,2
70

70
69,95
69,7
69,6
69,25
69,15
69,1
68,85
68,75
68,75
68,65
68,45
68,4
68,35
68,25
68,25
68,15
68,05
67,85
67,8
67,8
67,75
67,75
67,65
67,65
67,1
67,05
67

67

67
66,95
66,95



210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
271
278
279
280
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*XK(OG]D**
*kk] 7GRk
*XKGAZEHF
KKK QQ**
*XK)1D0**
*KK()3GD**
*%%QD1Q**
*KK]T)Q**
*XKQGRTH*
*KKQG LRk
*HK)TRTHK
*kk[3GI Rk
*XKJEREC KK
*KKQQ()G KK
*XK] DG KK
**KQRQ] **
*XKQLLIHK
*KK3)TTHRK
*XKDDYTHK
*KKGQ) Rk
*XKGTGIHK
*%K]140**
**%198O**
*KKQ]DTH*
XKD QKK
*RKGT] O**

RODRIGUEZ CARLIN, ALFONSO
ACIEN GUTIERREZ, MARIA PILAR
LOPEZ OTERO, MARIA LETICIA
DIEZ DIAZ, MARTA

CAMBON GONZALEZ, CLAUDIA GABRIELA

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, GLORIA
GONZALEZ BARROSO, ALMUDENA
LOPEZ JACOME, ALVARO

BERMEJO SANCHEZ, EVA MARIA
CURRA MOREIRA, ANA ISABEL
MOSTEIRO FERNANDEZ, OSCAR
BRAVOS VAZQUEZ, DIEGO

PINEIRO MARTINEZ, ANDREA

LOPEZ MIRANDA, MARIA

LAGE RIO, JUAN CARLOS

SANTANA ROMERO, SARA
MARQUEZ RASTROJO, JOSE ANTONIO
PEREZ VELAZQUEZ, MARTIN
CORREDERA NIEVES, PABLO

GARCIA LOPEZ, SERGIO

GUERRERO GESTEIRA, ISABEL
CACHEIRO VILLARINO, MARIELA
ANDION FILGUEIRA, LIDIA

ALDREY PAZ, ROCIO

TEMPRANO SANCHEZ, JESUS ALBERTO
PEREZ VIDAL, SARA MARIA
CARTAMIL OBELLEIRO, SONIA MARIA
GARCIA LOPEZ, LORENA

LOPEZ RUBINOS, MIRIAN

CUBEIRO PREGO, MARCOS

ABAD BARREIRO, ANDREA

FRANCO RODRIGUEZ, MANUELA
GUTIERREZ CUELI, DARIO

LOSADA DIAZ, LUCIA

GARCIA GONZALEZ, CLARA
CENTOIRA YANEZ, PATRICIA

ROMAN FERNANDEZ, MARIA TERESA
GUILLEN GARCIA, JOSE LUIS
LOUREIRO REY, YOLANDA

RAMUDO FELPETO, MARIA TERESA
CISNEROS COMES, PATRICIA

CONS MELLA, MARIA VANESA
LORENZO BARROS, LORENA

VIVERO CASABELLA, NEREA

GARCIA PAMPIN, BREOGAN MANOEL
GOMEZ LOPEZ, ANA ISABEL
MALILLOS GIL, MARIA ISABEL

PINTO PINTOS, ANA BELEN

BLANCO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA CONCEPCION

CASTRO FERNANDEZ, LUIS ALFONSO
REGUERA RODRIGUEZ, ELENA

PAZO LEIRA, SILVANA IRIA

MUROZ PADILLA, MARIA JOSE
FERNANDEZ ARES, MERCEDES NOEMI
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, TAMARA
GOMEZ RIVAS, ANDREA

IGLESIAS SALGADO, LUCIA
RUARIVEIRA, ISABEL

ESPINEIRA MACEIRAS, SUSANA MARIA
FRAGOSO PONTE, TATIANA

YANEZ FERNANDEZ, SILVIA
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, CARLOS
RODRIGUEZ ABUIN, MARIA FLOR
VAZQUEZ GIRON, MARTA
DOBARRO VIZOSO, MARIA ESTHER
MURNOZ MORENO, OLGA
FERNANDEZ PEREZ, IRIS

SANS BESADA, JAVIER

QUEIRUGA ALVAREZ, LAURA ISABEL
SAAVEDRA IGLESIAS, LETICIA
MEDAL LOPEZ, RAQUEL

36,75
40,8
39,3
37,05
45
43,2
38,7
43,65
38,25
40,65
38,4
43,35
38,85
42,9
37,8
41,25
40,95
41,4
43,05
35,85
40,8
35,4
41,85
42,75
42
38,25
35,4
36,6
40,05
37,05
37,2
36,15
36,15
37,35
39,3
35,1
40,5
31,95
35,4
38,1
35,4
37,5
37,5
36,9
38,4
35,85
40,65
36,15
39
33,45
35,4
38,55
31,5
37,2
37,5
33,75
39
38,25
35,55
34,8
37,5
37,5
34,5
31,5
31,5
40,2
35,1
36,3
33,9
35,1
34,35

15
15
15,5
16
10
12,5
15
10
13,5
12,5
17,5
10,5
15,5
12,5
17,5
14
12,5
12,5
10
17,5
11,5
17,5
11
10
12,5
15
17,5
15
13
15
13
17,5
15
15
12,5
15,5
13
17,5
15
15
12,5
15
12,5
15,5
13
12,5
10
15
12,5
16
12,5
12,5
18
12,5
10,5
15
11
12,5
15

12,5
10
15
18
17,5
10
15
12,5
15
12,5
15

15
10,75
11,75
13,5
11,5
10,75
12,75
12,5
14,25
12,75
10
12
11,5
10
10
10
11,75
11,25
12
11,5
12,5
11,75
11,75
11,75
10
11,25
11,5
12,5
11

12
13,75
10,25
12,75
11,5
12

13

10
14
12,75
10

15

10
12,5
10
10,75
13,75
11,25
10,75
10,25
12,25
13,75
10,5
12
11,75
13,25
12,5
11
10,25
10
12,75
10,5
13

11

11
11,5
10,25
10,25
11,5
11,25
12,5
10,5

66,75
66,55
66,55
66,55
66,5
66,45
66,45
66,15
66
65,9
65,9
65,85
65,85
65,4
65,3
65,25
65,2
65,15
65,05
64,85
64,8
64,65
64,6
64,5
64,5
64,5
64,4
64,1
64,05
64,05
63,95
63,9
63,9
63,85
63,8
63,6
63,5
63,45
63,15
63,1
62,9
62,5
62,5
62,4
62,15
62,1
61,9
61,9
61,75
61,7
61,65
61,55
61,5
61,45
61,25
61,25
61

61
60,55
60,55
60,5
60,5
60,5
60,5
60,5
60,45
60,35
60,3
60,15
60,1
59,85



281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322

*KK()(42**
*XKQ15Q**
*KKG())Q**
XK O5E**
**K)Q/G**
**KJE KK
*KK)(REG**
*XKIQTARK
*KKTQG**
XKD RK
*KKG] )L KK
**K)QILHK
*RK()TLG**
*XKNGIGRF
*HKG IO KK
*XKGGIEHK
*KK)N]T**
**%3790**
*KKG]GARK
*XK(O59**
*KKQTTQRK
*XKQGAIH*
*KKQEAG*K
*XK()BHE**
*kk]3()4**
*AKGETQRK
*HKGE()THK
*XKQ(]R**
*RKQAN()] **
XK GEARK
*xk]3GO**
R
*KKQ] QKK
*XKQT GRK
*kk)J()QKK
*XKG(]0**
**k38Q3 Kk
**K)3) QKK
**k3)Ekk
KXKTA)Q*F
*KK) TG G Rk
*XK)AGE**

VILLAR FERNANDEZ, IRIA

PAZOS PARADA, MARIA DO PILAR
MARTINEZ DE LA FUENTE, LUCIA
SAMPAYO BESADA, JENIFER

CELIX BARJA, AIDA

RODRIGUEZ MERA, NATALIA
FERNANDEZ DIEGUEZ, ANA
VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, GERMAN
HERMIDA RODRIGUEZ, CATARINA
PAZ CEREIJO, BEATRIZ

ALVES PASTORIZA, MARIA DEL CARMEN
BARREIRO GONZALEZ, DANIEL
SANTAMARTA GUTIERREZ, SOFIA
MENOR VILA, ANA

CAMPO PARIS, ROSA ANA

WARREN GARCIA, KIOWA CHRISTINA
MARQUEZ CLERENCIA, ZAIDA
GARRIDO PEREZ, JOSE FRANCISCO
FERNANDEZ PRADA, LARA

LORENZO VEJO, MARIO

GOMEZ PEREZ, SANDRA

SOTO GONZALEZ, AMAYA

VARELA FERNANDEZ, VERONICA
ALCOLEA GARZA, VIRGINIA
VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, LUCIA

VIDAL ALVAREZ, MARIA TANIA
NERCELLAS MURAS, MARIA DOLORES
GARCIA ORONA, JUDIT

POVEDA ALFONSO, ROSA

ESPINA BARBEITOS, MARIA DIGNA
VAZQUEZ ALVAREZ, YOLANDA
BUSTAMANTE CARBO, JAVIER
ALFONSO FERNANDEZ, MARIA ELVIRA
LOPEZ NIETO, NATALIA

TUNEL OTERO, MARTA

RODRIGUEZ SILVA, REBECA
VILASUSO PINON, JESICA YOLANDA
PRADO RIVAS, ANA ISABEL
ESPERANTE FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA
LOPEZ DIAZ, SONIA

DEIROS ALVAREZ, MONICA
BENEITEZ CABALLERO, JAVIER

37,05
36,3
36
33,6
36,45
38,85
37,95
34,95
34,8
35,55
34,5
34,5
32,7
36,6
31,05
36,3
32,25
34,5
33,75
35,25
33
34,05
36

36
31,2
33,45
31,35
33,75
30,9
33

33
30,75
31,2
30,3
32,7
33,75
33,6
31,35
32,4
31,8
30,45
30,45

10
12,5
10
15,5
10,5
10
10
12,5
10
12,5
12,5
12,5
15
10
15
11
12,5
10
13
11,5
12,5
11,5
10,5
10
12,5
12,5
12,5
11,5
13
11
11
12,5
13
12,5
10
10
10
10
10
10
12,5
10,5

12,75
11
13,75
10,5
12,5
10,5
10,75
11,25
13,75
10,25
11,25
11,25
10,5
11,25
11,75
10,25
12,5
12,5
10,25
10
11,25
11

10
10,25
12,5
10
12
10,5
11,75
11,5
10,5
11,25
10,25
11,5
11,5
10,25
10,25
12,5
11,25
11,5
10,25
10

59,8
59,8
59,75
59,6
59,45
59,35
58,7
58,7
58,55
58,3
58,25
58,25
58,2
57,85
57,8
57,55
57,25
57

57
56,75
56,75
56,55
56,5
56,25
56,2
55,95
55,85
55,75
55,65
55,5
54,5
54,5
54,45
54,3
54,2
54
53,85
53,85
53,65
53,3
53,2
50,95



